Street
Number

502
503
509
510
512
525
530
531
535
540
547
550**
555
559
580
585

590

Street
Name

Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive

Larchmont Drive

Zoning
District

AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet

12,000 square feet

** Property is located on the National Register of Historic Places. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's

Historic Review requirements for any building projects. (Link)
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