

<b>Street Number</b>	<b>Street Name</b>	<b>Zoning District</b>	<b>Minimum Lot Size</b>
502	Larchmont Drive	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
503	Larchmont Drive	AA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
509	Larchmont Drive	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
510	Larchmont Drive	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
512	Larchmont Drive	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
525	Larchmont Drive	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
530	Larchmont Drive	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
531	Larchmont Drive	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
535	Larchmont Drive	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
540	Larchmont Drive	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
547	Larchmont Drive	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
550**	Larchmont Drive	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
555	Larchmont Drive	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
559	Larchmont Drive	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
580	Larchmont Drive	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
585	Larchmont Drive	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
590	Larchmont Drive	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet

[\\*\\* Property is located on the National Register of Historic Places. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Historic Review requirements for any building projects. \(Link\)](#)